Troféu Honda de Inverno 2015
Escola Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Qualificacdo 01-02-2015 10:57. ......

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(102) Joao Oliveira

1 1:13.185 +2.487 11:04:15.734

2 1:12.377 +1.679 11:05:28.111

3 1:11.222 +0.524 11:06:39.333

4 1:11.897 +1.199 11:07:51.230

5 1:12.073 +1.375 11:09:03.303

6 1:12.700 +2.002 11:10:16.003

7 1:12.037 +1.339 11:11:28.040

8 1:11.611 +0.913 11:12:39.651

9 1:11.521 +0.823 11:18:51.172

10 1:11.159 +0.461 11:15:02.331

11 1:13.190 +2.492 11:16:15.521

12 1:10.698 - 11:17:26.219

13 1:11.009 +0.311 11:18:37.228

14 1:12.813 +2.115 11:19:50.041

15 1:11.915 +1.217 11:21:01.956
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